$599,950 - 160 E Victor Road, Belfair

MLS® #2323137

$599,950

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,798 sqft
Residential on 1.46 Acres

Victor, Belfair, WA

Come experience this beautiful single-level
home on 1.46 terraced acres sitting just above
North Bay. This property hosts a number of
established fruit bearing trees, a vibrant fully
fenced vegetable garden and a poultry house
with covered run. Abundant natural light fills
every corner of this well-appointed 3-bedroom
home. Don't let this opportunity pass you by.
Schedule your viewing today!

Built in 1995

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2323137
$599,950
$610,500
$340

3

2

2

1,798

1.46

1995
Residential
Residential
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area

160 E Victor Road
180 - North Mason




Subdivision Victor

City Belfair
County Mason
State WA
Zip Code 98528
Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Ceramic Tile, Double Pane/Storm
Window, Dining Room, Fireplace, High Tech Cabling, Jetted Tub,
Skylight(s), Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Walk-In Pantry, Wall to

Wall Carpet
Appliances Dishwasher(s), Double Oven, Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes
# of Fireplaces 1
Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Wood Products
Lot Description Dead End Street, Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District North Mason #403
Elementary Belfair Elem

Middle Hawkins Mid

High North Mason Snr High

Additional Information

Days on Market 222
Cumulative Days on Market 222
Days on Website 250



